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Nutritional information
‘liw ~'. Per 50g Serving per 100
Mﬁ - /3 paco | g
\ 1015 kJ 2029 kJ
Energy 243 kcal 485&galj‘
13
9
Fat sl
of which SaturateSE—. WJZQ
Ca:rbohydrate i eﬁ'“ 309
of whiéh Sugars 0.99_;3 g
Fibre 149
0.469

INGR :DIENTS: Potatoes, Vegeta
Sugar, Yeast extract, Salt, amelise

Powder, Natural Flavourings, Y€ st F
~ Acid, Liquorice Powder 0.9%, |
" Clove, Smoked Maltodextrin

K Pagked in Protective AtmosP

R ; 3 ble Oil (SunfloWe
apeseed Oil - varying proportions), Brown Sugals
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Olives Et Al Chipotle Chilli Nuts 90g

Kiln Roasted Mixed Nuts spiced with
Chipotle Chilli & Spices

Ingredients: Nut Mix 89% (PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CASHEWS)
Sugar, Garlic, Salt, Black Pepper, Chipotle Chilli, Extra Virgin Oive
0il, Smoked Paprika, Coriander

Allergens: See Ingredients in BOLD. May contain other Nuts
and Sesame. Store: In a cool, dark place and, onoe opened
use within 3 weeks. Best enjoyed swittly.

Typlcal Nutrition per 100g  Oliveered in Dorset, UK
Energy K 23‘2)3 g with ingredients from

kcal other countries by
i igDg (B GUNESETALOTO%H

Saturates 6, 0
Carboh . T: 01258 4743
Sugarysdrate ' @ W: olivesetal.couk
Protein



Multigrain Breadsticks 125gx12p

CHARACTERISTICS

and heat.

Description Multigrain Breadsticks with exfra virgin olive oil =125 g box

Ingredients Unblecched wheat flour, Wheat bran, Cereals flour 6% (wholemeal rye, wholemeal spelt wheat, peorl
barley, rice), Exira virgin olive oil (3%), Acacia fibre, Salt, Yeast, Malted whaat flour

Shelf-life 380 days from production day if kept closed in the orginal pock. in cool and dry place, far frorm lights

Average Values for 100g of finished product

Physical and Microbiological values

Energy | 429 kJ 386 kcal Hurmidity max 5%
Fat S.1g

s  Of which saturates 09g Ashes 2 7%
Carbokydrates &8

= Of Lhich sUgars 21% TPC (Ufc/g) <100
Fibre 10g Staph C+[Uic/g) <10
Protein 124 Yeasts and Moulds [Ufc/g] <100
Salt .89

Allergy Contains: May contain:
information Cereals with gluten (wheat, rye, spelt, barley) Milk, sesame seeds, soy and mustard.




of which saturates
Carbr?hydrate

Ngredients; Onjon (46%), SUTA", S
J” “Jd' (rom Barley), Bramley AppIe
'\ Spice, Mustard, Colour: Natwa i
A efgv Ad\nce For Allergens, S€€ ng
* Artificial Colour or Preservatives:
*StBefore End: See Base. Refrld®




Navas Garden Tonic Water 200ml

NUTR'T'ON!
YPICAL VALUES -PER 100M

eNERGY (kJ) 19
“NERGY (KCAL) 28

cARBOHYDRATE (G} 7.1
OF WHICH SUGARS (G) 73

CONTAINS NEGLIGIBLE AMOUNTS

OF FAT, SATURATES, PROTEIN, Sa(T
e ——

N ATED CORNIHS

CARBON PRING WATER
CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOURINGS m@t’@é‘lﬁm
QUININE, CINCHONA BARK EXTRACT

14745 ORINKS, BOJORROW PARM, GARRAS ELSTon
ORNYALLTRIZBLN. LICENSEDBY THE EDENPRO e

55T BEFORE: SEE BOTTLEMNECK
STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE
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hay mix, no doubt? A certain
‘A":u g Ir g h@t. Atoothsome
fragrant flavour of India.
’ ’ tperfecﬂy satisfactory,
dowmefourge you not to try the
ury Bombay mix. With
nventional addition of raisins,
r it may be altogether too
aste buds to handle.”

TION INFORMATION:

PER 100g
1664k)
397Kcal
16g

2.8qg

49g
29g

INGREDIENTS:

Bombay Mix 85%: (Gram Flour N, i
Flour, I\)/llaize Flour, Potato Starch,olggé?ségéa(;'i'l
Salt, Turmeric, Chilli, Caraway Seed), Peanuts
[Peanuts, Rapeseed Oi, Salt{ Lentils [Lentils
Rapeseed Oill, Chickpeas [Chickpeas, Rapeseeq
Qil] Green Split Peas [Green Split Peas, Ra
Oil], Spices [Paprika, Fenugreek, Chill Cumin,
Mustard, Coriander, Black Pepper, Ca
Turmeric, Ginger, Pimento, Nutmeg,

Clove, Cinnamon, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid]),
Golden Raisins 15%: (Raisins, Presenatie
Sulphur Dioxide, Sunflower Oil).

Allergen Information:

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold.
May also contain Other Nuts, Milk, Egg, Soya,
Sesame Seeds, Celery. Suitable for vegetarians.

Store in a cool, dry place away fromstrong
odours and light. Once opened consume within
5 days if kept in an air tight container.

thedormenfoodcompany.com
The Dormen Food Company,
Wiltshire SN2 8QE




Vicenzi Amaretto D'ltalia Amaretti, 175g

e
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TIPTREE CHRISTMAS PUDDING

Ingredients: Vine Fruits (28%) (Sultanas, Currants, Raisins), Sugar, Cider, Breadcrumbs
[Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt, Yeast], Citrus
Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric
Acid), Whole Eggs, 'Tawny' Orange Marmalade (Sugar, Seville Oranges), Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Brandy, Rapeseed Oil, Mixed Spice, Salt.

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold

Heating Instructions: This pudding is cooked and requires heating only. For best results,
remove cellophane and steam in the basin for approximately 1% hours. Take care that
water does not enter the pudding.

=) Made in England
= UK Consumer Care Line: +44 (0) 800 3281749
. Wilkin & Sons Ltd., Tiptree, Essex. CO5 ORF
i’:_ Nutritional Information www.tiptree.com
~ — Typical Values per 100g
Energy 1291 kJ/305 kcal

o
w Fat 419 4 5 4 g
O of which saturates 0.4g
S_ Carbohydrate 629 Best Before End:

of which sugars 499
e Protein 3_69 DELC; 228124
w1 Salt 0.67a




Loison Pannetone 500g

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Sultanas, Candied
peels of oranges from Sicily and lemon from
Calabria [Orange and lemon peels in varying
proportion, Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar,
Concentrated lemon juice], EGGS, BUTTER,
Sugar, Natural sourdough yeast, EGG yolk,
mono and diglycerides of vegetable fat acids,
Wildflower honey from Sicily, MILK, CREAM, sea
salt, Cocoa butter, Natural Mananara vanilla
from Madagascar, Natural flavouring

SKU: 979892

Allergens WHEAT, MILK, EGG

FOR EUROPEAN ONLY

DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE - NUTRITION DECLARATION Per
DECLARATION NUTRITIONNELLE - NAHRWERTE - INFORMA-

CION NUTRICIONAL - VOEDINGSWAARDE-INFORMATIE 1009 |Pergog*| %RI**
B S T R 590K | 1272K] |

380Kcal | 304Kcal
GRASSI . Etgq- WTFERES GRASSES

16g 13g 18%
d Sahntfufwl.‘iaﬁmm- dont Acides Gras Saturés- davon
g&b@m&mmwwmm»mmmmmm 8.6g 6.99 34%

FIDRATOS DE CAHIBOND - KOOLIVDRATER, """ 4TE | 51g | 41g | 16%

di cui Zuccherl of wmchSugars W - davon Zucker 29g 23g 25%
HBHE ALINIENTAH FIBERS FIBRES ALIMENTAIRES
BALLASTSTOFFE - FIBRA DIETETICA - VEZELS 1.69 1.39 —
EWEISS - PROTEINA - ENITTEN 749 | 599 | 12%
ssﬁ]EEz : ss,zf_ir zso%r 0.62g | 0.5g 8%

*Peso di una porzione - Portion weight - Poids d'une portion- GsuﬁdlaiwrPu'ﬁon Porcin del servicio - Mwnasnpﬂbe

Amurrdarﬁﬁum aduite-fype Rahammgeﬁ:r Mdsdmm&umm k.mﬂ




Mrs Darlington's Damson Jam, 340¢g

Ingredients

Sugar, damsons, gelling agent: pectin.
Prepared with 49 grams of fruit per 100 grams.
Total sugar content 65 grams per 100 grams.
No added colour or preservatives.

This product may contain stones.

340g.

Nutritionals
Energy 988kj - 233kcal
Fat 0
Of which saturates 0
Carbohydrate 58.4
Of which Sugars 58.3
Protein 0.4

Salt 0



Rendels Chicken Paté, 180g

Pork jowl 50%, chicken liver 38%, MILK, EGGS, salt,
Cognac 1%, spices, natural flavourings.






SCOTTISH

OAT

’

n cln, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugor
afi (82%), Golden syrup, Gmger crush (5%) (stem ginger,

élium carbonates), Salt, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters A7
fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

‘Allergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain free nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 kJ / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3¢g

as Sugars: 29.4¢9
Protein: 5.0g
Salf: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z




Buiterman A Family Bakery
" since 1958

(NL). Kaasbolletjes  met . gerijpte Goudse = kaas
Ingrediénten:  tarwebloem (gluten), gerijpte kryddor, jastext d D!
Goudse ~kaas  29%. (melk; aardapp: eel,  surhetsreglerande medel: citronsyra, naturlig arom. Kan
Zout, zuursel, stremsel, kleurstof: E160b( - 3 av notter, sesam, selleri och soja.
caroteen, conserveermiddel: - £251), plantaardige
oliéen (raap, palm), scharrelei, “bakkersgist, (DK) Ostesnacks med madnet Gouda « Ingredienser.
. melkpoeder, z0ut, suiker emulgator: 471, hvedemel (gluten), modnet Gouda ost 29%
“ . gemodificeerd ~  aardappelzetmeel, specerijen, - (maelk, kartoffelstivelse, salt, starterkultur, ostelabe,
S Gistextract, kleurstof:* paprika  extract, voedingszuur: farve: E160b(ii); beta carotene, konserveringsmiddel:
citroenzuur, - natuurlijkaroma, Kan: sporen van. - E251), vegetabilske olier (raps, palme), skrabezg,
| noten, sesam, selderij en soja bevatten. Q@ malkepulver, salt, sukker, emulgator
A FA71,  modificeret  kartoffelstivelse, - krydderier,
1K) Cheese crimbleswith matured Gouda Ingredients: * gerekstrakt, farve: paprikaekstrakt, surhedsrequierende
wheat flour (gluten), matured Gouda cheese 29% - middel: itronsyre,  naturlig - aroma.. Kan indeholde
k, potatostarch, salt;starter culture; rennet, colour:spor - af ngdder, sesam, selleri og soja:
i); betacarotene, preservative: E251), vegetable
(rapeseed, ‘palm), bam_ egg, yeast, dried (NO) Kjekskuler med modnet Gouda « Ingredienser:
‘milk; salt; sugar, emulsifier: E471, modified potato ~ hvetemel (gluten), modnet Gouda ost 29%
Starch, 'spices, yeast extract; colour:- paprika extract, (melk, potetstivelse, -~ salt; starterkultur, leype,
Gcidityregllatord citric*acid; natural flavouring.: May. - farge (E160b(ii), - betakaroten) konserveringsmiddel
* contain traces of muts, sesame, celery and soya, ~ (E251)), vegetabilsk olje” (raps, palme), egg fra
X4 s } frittgdende hener, gjz;, melkepulver, salt,
(DE)'* Kasegeback ‘it geseiftem Gouda « Zutaten: sukker, emulgator (E471), modifisert - potetstivelse,
‘Weizenmehl | (Gluten), ' gereifter Goudakase  krydder gjerekstrakt,  farge. - (paprikaekstrakt),
29% (Milch, Kartoffelstarke, Salz Saurewecker, Lab, - syreregulator (sitronsyre), ~ naturlig . smak.
arbstoff- E160b(10); Beta-Carotin, Konservierungsstoff: . Allergeninformasjon: se ingredienser i fet skiif. Kan
£251), pflanzliche® Ole (Raps, Palme), Eier aus  inneholde spor av netter, sesam, selleri og soya.
Bodenhaltung, Hefe, Milchpulver, Salz, Zucker,
Emulgator:E471, modifzierte Kartoffelstarke, Gewdrze, * (ES) Galletas con queso Gouda curado « Ingredientes:
Hefeexirakt, Farbstoff: Papnikaextrakt, Sauenungsmittel: harina de trigo (gluten), queso Gouda curado
“Citronensaure, natiiriches ‘Aroma. Kann Spuren von . 29% (leche; almidon de patata, sal, cultivos de
“Schalenfriichten, Sesamsamen, Sellerie fermentacion, cuajo, colorante: E160b(i); beta-
{ind'Soja enthalten. Die Fillhohe st technisch bedingt.  carateno, conservante: E251), aceites vegetales (colza,
s v palma), huevosde gallinas criadasen el suelo,
(FR) Biscuits -au. Gouda affiné » Ingrédients: farine levadura, leche en polvo, sal, azicar, emulsionante:
" de blé (gluten), fomage de Gouda affiné 29%  E471, almidon de patata modificado, especias, extracto
(Iait; amidon de pomme de terre, sel, acide lactique,  de levadura, colorante: extracto de paprika, acidulante:
présure, colorant:- E160b(if); béta-carotene, produit dcido citrico, aroma natural. Puede contener trazas
conservateur: E251), huiles végétales (colza, palme), de frutos de cascara, sésamo, apio y soja.
ceufs de poules élevées au sol, levure, lait
en poudre, sel, sucre, émulsifiant: €471, amidon ~ (IT) Biscotti salati al Gouda stagionato « Ingredienti:
de ‘pomme de terre modifié, épices, extralt de farina di frumento tipo ‘0’ (glutine),
{evure, colorant: extrait de’ paprika, acidifiant; acide  formaggio Gouda stagionato 29% (latte, amido di
citrique, 'arome naturel. Peut contenir des traces  patate, sale, fermenti lattici, caglio, colorante; E160b(ii);
de fruits @ coque, sésame, céleri et soja. beta-carotene, conservante: E251), ol vegetali (colza,
palma), uova da allevamento a terra, ievito,
(SE) Lagrad Gouda ostkex - Ingredienser: vetemjol latte in polvere, sale, zucchero, emulsionante:
(gluten), lagrad Goudaost 29% (mjolk, E471, amido di patate modificato, spezie, estratto di
potatisstarkelse, “salt, mjolkkulturer, Iape, fargamne;  lievito, colorante: estratto di paprica, acidificante: acido
E160b(ii); beta-karoten, konserveringsmedel: E251),  citrico, aromi naturali. Puo contenere tracce di nod,
vegetabiliskaoljor (raps, palm), dgg franfrigdende  sesamo, sedano ¢ soia.
hons inomhus, jist, mjdlkpulver, salt, socker,

Nutritional data

Typical Values per 100g
Energy 2307kJ/554kcal
Fat 36g

of which saturates 16g
Carbohydrate 43g

of which sugars 1,2¢
Protein 13g

Salt 2,3g



Hamlet Belgian Chocolate Assortment, 2508
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| f Pierniki lukrowane / Iced Gingerbread / Turte dulci cu glazura de zahar

V' 20% lukru/ Icing 20% / 20% glazura

f
[% Skiadniki: cukier, maka pszenna, maka zytnia, barwnik
jaja w proszku, substandja zageszzajac (guma arabska),

cytrynowy). Moze zawierac mleko, soje, orzeszki arachidowe, migdaty inne orzechy,

\WYPRODUKOWANO W POLSCE

[ Ingredients: sugar, wheat flour, rye flour, colour (caramel
eqgs, thickener (qum arabi

almonds and other nuts, sesame seeds. PRODUCED IN POLAND

0), spices, salt, acidity regulator (citric mﬁé.._s% contain milk, soy, peanuts,

1) Ingrediente: zahar, féina de grau, fini de secara, colorant (caramel simplu), agent de afanare (carbonati de

amoniu), oua praf, agent de ingrosare (quma arabica), condimente, sare, regulator de aciditate (acid citric).
Produsul poate si contina lapte, soia, arahide, migdale sialte fructe cu coaja lemnoasa, seminte de

susan. FABRICAT IN POLONIA

Masa netto: / Net weight: / Cantitatea neta: 160 g / 5.64 0z

Najlepiej spozy¢ przed koricem: / Nr partii - na folii. / Best before end: / Lot number - on the foil.

A se consuma de preferinta inainte de sfarsitul: / Numérul lotului - pe folie.

Przechowywac w suchym i ctodnym miiej
i mm
Storein drvand cool nlace ym migjscu.

Warto$¢ odzyweza / Nutrition value /

w100g/
(karmel), substancja spulchniajaca (weglany amonu), Valori nutritionale per100g
przyprawy, sdl, -requlator xémmosowm_ (kwas | Wartos¢ energetyczna / Energy / 1520 kJ / 358 keal
nasiona sezamu. Valoare energetica
), raising agent (ammonium carbonates), powdered Tuszcr) FatfGrosin 119
w tym kwasy thuszczowe nasycone / of which
saturates / din care acizi grasi saturafi 039
Weglowodany / Carbohydrate / Glucide 80q
w tym cukry / of which sugars/
: : dq
din care zaharuri
Biatko / Protein / Proteine 509
S6l / Salt / Sare 0159
LY
Fabryka Cukiernicza KOPERNIKS.A.
ul. Zétkiewskiego 34, 87-100 Torun, POLSKA
www.kopernik.com.pl
w%m_.%_ﬂw e-mail: kopernik@kopernik.com.pl ‘ ‘ |
e 5 l9000561011942

ANNTORA



Glenfiddich

12

i

6 LUXURY MINCE PIES Only the finest
ingredients have been carefully selected to create
these aromatic mince pies. The delicious all butter
pastry is packed with luxuriously rich mince, infused
with 12 Year Old Glenfiddich® Single Malt Scotch
Whisky. They have been created in the heart of
Speyside by two of Scotland’s finest family companies
to a traditional recipe by the Walker family, who have
been baking in the village of Aberlour since 1898.

NUTRITION The aromatic Single Malt Scotch Whisky |
Typical values Per 100 . G 3
I\ygeurs moyennes/Typische Werte/Valores medios el oomes.from th? Glex,lﬁddldl iRy
Energy 'IEJIEInergieIBrennwenNalor energetico 160kl | the neighbouring village of Dufftown
Energy kea 400 keal i
Fat st 150g whe.re thtfy have been making fine 1\.dalt
ggrlhici‘ sat\tlrat(fsldont aides gras saturés/davon gesétigt 789 | Whisky since 1887. The strong family
as cuales saturadas fes

Carhotg;dratelGlucideleohlenhydratel(arbohidratos 6179 tradltlon.s of both Walkers and
of which sugars 4059 Glenfiddich ensure that the craftsmanship
[dont sucres/davon Zucker/de los cuales azicares dauilitvofi di s
FibrelFibres/BallststofeFira 199 | and quality of ingrecients remam
Protein/Protéines/Eiweib/Proteinas 369 | unchanged and these mince pies are as
Salt/SellSalz/Sal 0.23¢

good today as they have always been.

condied citrs peel (glucose-fructose syrup
“spice, acid: acefic acid; nafurol flovouring), wheat flour (wheat

LUXURY MINCE PIES Ingredients: Fruit mince (47%) (sugor, apple pure, currans, sultangs, crysfllised stem
orange peel, sugar, lemon peel, acidity regulator: ciic acid), vegefab
flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin,
For allergens, including cereals confaining gluten, see ingredients in bold. May olso contain nuts and egg. Store in a cool dry place.

inger (stem ginger, sugar), Glenfiddich whisky (3.5%), |
?e s%et (polmgoil?rice ﬂ%m sunflower oil), comflour, mixed
thimin), butter (milk) (14%), sugar, salt.

HEATING GUIDELINES
' | ® Remove all packaging including foil containers.

! | ® Enlever emballage y compris les recipients en aluminium.

® Entfernen Sie die gesamte Verpackung, einslieglich
der Folienbehalter.

inclusive.

MICROWAVE: Cat B- 650W Cat D- 750W

After heating leave to stand for 1 minute

1 ® Retire todo el material de embalaje, envases de aluminio

® Care should be taken when eating this product after
heating as the filling can be extremely hot.

@ Attention, aprés réchauffage, la garniture peut étre
extrémement chaude.

® Beachten Sie beim Verzehr dieses Produktes bitte, dass die
Fiillung nach dem Aufwirmen auferordentlich heifl sein kann,

® Debe tener cuidado al consumir este producto tras su
calentamiento, ya que podria quemarse con el relleno.

TARTELETTES FOURREES AUX FRUITS SECS Ingrédients: Mélange de fuits secs ef d'épices
(47%) (sucre, purée de pommes, raisins de Corinthe, raisins de Smyme, gingemar confit
(?ingembre, sucre), Glenfiddich whisky (3.5%), écorce d'ogrumes (sitop de
qlucose, écorce d'orange, sucte, écorce de cifon, réguloteur ¢'acidité: ocde dtrique),
ﬂruisse végétale (huile de palme, farine de iz, huile de tournesol), maizena,
"épices, acide ; acide acéfique; orome noture), forine de blé (forine de blé, corbonate o
calcium, fer, niacine, thiamine), beurre (lait) (14%), sucr, sel. Les allergenes, y compris
les céréales qui tomienxem du gluten, sont indiqués en gras. Présence évemuellg de fruifs
d_coque et d'eeufs. A conserver. dans un endoit frais et sec. PRODUIT D'ECOSSE.
TORTQHEN MT KANDIERTEN FRUCHTEN Zutoten: Kandierte Fichte (47%) (Zucker,
Aofelpiree, Korinthen, Sultoninen, kandierter - Stemingwer (Stemingwer, Tucker),
G?en iddich Whiskr‘ (3.5%), Zitronat und Orangeat (Glucosefrpdose-&rug, rongenschal,
Tucker, Zitionenschale, Saureregulator: Zironensture), plonzlicher Tolg (Folm, eismehl,
Sonnenblumendl),  Maisstirke,  Gewdrzmischung, Sture:  Essigstiure; _ notric
aromastoffe), Weizenmeh! (Weizenmehl, Kolziumkorbonat, Eisen, Niocin, Thiamin),
Butter (aus Milch) (14%), Zucker, Salz. Allet%ene, ginschlieBlich %Ilutenhulngm Terealien,
siche fettaedruckte. Kann ouch Nisse und Eier enthalten. Kohl und trocken logen.
EERGESTEL?T N S(HOWL{\:J;)“)D)TA?TALHAS DE F§UTAS PASAS Ingtedltsl;teg: it
utas pasas y especios azlcar, puré de manzang, pasos de Lorinlo,
su|tunug, jengibre confitado (jengibre en conserva, azdcar), Glenfddich whisky (3.5%),
fscaros ée diticos confitados (jorabe de glucose-fructoso, cBscora de noranjo, ozdka,
ctscara de lim6n, conector de la acdez: acido cltico), grosa vegetal (oceite de polmo,
harina de arroz, aceite de girasol), almidon de malz, mezcla de especio, dcido: cido
acético; aromatizante notural), harino de (harina de lgro, carbonato de coldio,
" Los olérgenos, nchidos
fombién contener frutos:

rieno, nifcinu, tiur‘ninu), mantequillo (Icg::) 1 :o’;)d g:mﬂ:%de
os cereales con gluten, aparecen morcados en ! S,
5605 do cdscoro y huvos. Conservar en un lugor fresco y seco. PRODUCTO DE ESCQQ‘:;

o



NEW ENGLI,SH TEAS
Vintage Victorian - Afternoon Tea

80 Teabags / 80 Bolsitas de té | 80 Sachets de Thé

Packed for the United Kingdom in India, using fine quality Assam and.Nilgiri
Teas. Emballé pour le Royaume-Uni en Inde utilisant les thés de qualité d'As§am
et de Nilgiri. Embalado para el Reino Unido en la India usando los tés de calidad

de Assam y de Nilgiri.

Ingredients: Tea Ingredientes: Té Ingrédients: The

Net Wt: / Poids Net: / Peso Neto: 160g5.60z

New English Teas is committed to ethical sourcing. We use our best efforts to ensure that
all the people involved in producing this blend for you to enjoy have been treated fairly.

For a full, fresh flavour, this tea should be brewed in boiling water for three to four minutes.

Please visit www.newenglishteas.com for more details about our speciality teas,
infusions and trading policies.

New English Teas, Spitfire Close, Coventry
Business Park, Coventry, England CV5 6UR

© New English Teas 2020

Best Before End:
Consomir Preferentemente antes del fin de:
A consommer de preférénce avant la fin de:

5"013111




Holdsworth Milk Chocolate Praline Truffles

Milk Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 33% min. Milk Solids 22% min.

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate 72% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder,
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Praline
Paste 25% (Sugar, Hazelnuts), Puffed Rice 4% (Rice, Sugar, Salt, Barley
Malt Flavouring).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
Contains hazelnuts & barley. May contain traces of peanuts,

other tree nuts & gluten.

Suitable for Vegetarians. Palm Oil Free.

Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18°c away from strong odours and
direct sunlight.

Nutrition information typical values

Per100 g Per chocolate (AV. 12 g

Energy 2199 kJ /527 kcal 264 kJ [ 63 kcal
Fat 299 39

of which saturates 139 19
Carbohydrate 55¢g

of which sugars 51g
Protein 79
Salt 02¢g

II ‘l
|
0

5703427970008

00

Proudly making your
chocolates with 100%
renewable energy

The authentic handmade

! “ ‘E_rglid] chocolate experience

\Y/
\

(S

Sinee- 198

3

&

Net weight 100g € 3.50z Made in Great Britain

Holdsworth Chocolates

C}%yclgl;gfe'

Sustainable & Ethically
Sourced Single Origin
Columbian Cocoa

BOX Recycle

CELLOPHANE BAG
RECYCLE

BEST BEFORE

The Chocolate Factory, Deepdale Business Park,

Ashford Road, Bakewell, Derbyshire. DE45 1GT
T: +44 (0)1629 813 573 www.holdsworthchocolates.co.\

10Ji2026



Elizabeth Shaw Salted Caramel Biscuits, 140g

S -

1 Ingredients: Milk chocolate (35.5%) (sugar, C)Owg butter, r;'molelrl::)ilkpﬁg)_ez 0coa mass‘h_’I
y le fats: (paim, shea in varying proportions); whey powder (milk), emulsifiers: soya lecithif
CRISP BISCUIT WITH SALTED CARAMEL (32.3z), ;oeg/gl;?eml polyricinoleate; ﬂavounngg). wheat flour, sugar, glucose syrup, imert sugar syrup, 91
GRAIN CRISPS AND HAZELNUTS IN MILK CHOCOLATE. crisps (8.7%) (rice flour, wheat flour, salt, corn flour, sugar, barley 9, pam fat, hazelnuts
(4.2%), whole milk powder, butter (milk), humectant: sorbitol sy mat extract st:;’s
Nutrition Information - Typical Values whey powder (milk), salt (0.25%), emulsifiers: saya lecithin, mon ; s of fatty 35
Per 100 g: Energy 2012 kJ / 480 keal, Fat 22 g, of which saturates 12 g, ralsing agents: ammonium carbonate, sodium carbonate, diphos pouring:
Carbohydrate 62 g, of which sugars 46 g, Fibre 4.4 g, Protein 5.5 g, Salt 1.0g. Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, se2 Ing
Per biscuit: Energy 313 kJ / 75 kcal, Fat 3.4 g, of which saturates 1.9.g, Also, may contain peanuts and other nuts.
Carbohydrate 9.6 g, of which sugars 7.2 g, Fibre 0.7 g, Protein 0.9 g, Salt 0.16 g. Suitable for vegetarians. Keep cool and oy
Contains 9 biscuits.

Lily O'Brien's Creamy Caramel and Sea Salt Discs, 120g

: edients Milk Chocolate 75% [Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, CocoaMass,
Emuisifier(Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sticky Toffee Caramel 24.8% [Sugar, Glieos
- Syup, Coconut Oil, Water, Sweetened Skimmed Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Lactose (Milk)) Mik
 Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Emulsifier
: Lecithin), Butter (Milk), Salt)], Sea Salt (0.1%), Natural Flavouring. :

Nlit}?iﬂona,l Information For maximum taste and enjoyment, please store your

nformatig R perserving) Lily O’Brien’s chocolates in a cool dry place 15-18°C ‘
TypicalValues | P 008 (422_-Approx away from moisture, strong sunlight and odours.
Energy 2142k0] pé?;:j 7 Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum,
= S12kcal 205keal Milk Solids 20% minimum.
{which saturates ?gg 7“8 Contains no artificial colours or flavours.
0 602_; 2.48 Suitable for vegetarians.
R SRIN 56 _
&1.65 ozég For Allergens see ingredients listed in pqld- May 3:‘50
e 563 22g contain Nuts, Peanuts & Cereals containing Gluten
; II0.337 Sun [ S 0.13¢
I Best Before

o

}‘ Ziski 07 ,!l l’! OIUILN

5 1390 /

Co. Kl'ldare:
.: i A~ cns. |.~mnrted & dlsu‘buﬁei?.yll

g ‘grien’s, G nRoad,NM 4
- ‘ 120g-e 4.20z ~ «Lily O'Briens: rlf:landwizczj’
i



PINK, MILK AND DARK MARC DE CHAMPAGNE TRUFFLES

Melt into a world of adventure with these sublime, hand crafted truffles, made from fine singlel estate cacaos in our
Bean to Bar Chocolate factory in Devon. In this luxurious Champagne Selection you have Dark Champggnc Truffles
dusted in our own cocoa powder, Milk Champagne Truffles lightly dusted in icing sugar and glorious Pink Champagne Truffles.

ONLY NATURAL INGREDIENTS

@PINK, MILK AND DARK MARCDE CHAMPAGNE TRUFFLES, Raspberty Chocolate Truffles with Marc de Champagne. Cocoa solids: 36% minimumm, Mik solids: 34%
minimum. Ingredients: raw cane sugar, MILK powder, ALMOND, cocoa butter, cocoamass, ALMOND ol raspberry, Marc de Chum'ﬁoine 2.2%, rice flour, Milk Chocolate Truffles
with Marc De Champagne. White chocolate cocoa solids: 36 % minimum. Milk solids: 34% minimum. Ingredients: raw cane sugar, MILK powder, cocoabutter, ALMOND, cocoa
mass, ALMOND oil, Marc de Champagne 2.2%,ice lour. Dark Chocolate Truffles with Marc de Champagne. Dark chocolate cocoasolids: 72% minimum. Ingredients: cocoa
mass, raw cane sugar, HAZELNUTS, cocoa powder, HAZELNUT oil Marc de Champagne 3%, cocoa butter @BROSA, MILCH- UND DUNKLE TRUFFEL MIT MARCDDE
CHAMPAGNE. HimbeenScholtolede-Trifkﬁ:it Mare de Champagne. Kakaotrockenmasse: mindestens 36 %. Milchtrockenmasse: mindestens 34%. Inhaltsstoffe: rohrrohzucker,
MILCH-pulver, MANDELN, kakaobutter, kakaomasse, MANDEL-0I, himbeeren, Marc de Chamrogne 2,2%, reismehl. Milchschokolade-Triiffel mit Marc De Champagne. Weile
schokolode -kakaotrockenmasse: mindestens 36%. Milchtrockenmasse: mindestens 34%. Inhaltsstoffe: rohmohzucker, MILCH-pulver, kakaobutter, MANDELN, kakaomasse,
MANDEL-0I, Marc de Champagne 2,2%  reismehl, Dunkle Schokolade-Triffel mit Marc De Champagne. Durkle schokolade - kakaotrockenmasse: mindestens 72%. Inhaltsstoffe;
kakaomasse, rohrrohzucker, HAS?.NUSSE, kekaopulver, HAZELNUSS-01, Marc de Chompagne 3%, kekaobutter, @ TRUFAS DE CHOCOLATE ROSA, CONLECHEY
NEGRO CONMARC DE CHAMPAN, Trutas de Chocolate con Frambuesa y Mare de Champan. Cacao: 36% minimo. Materias ldcteas: 34% minimo. Ingredientes: azlicar de caria
enbruto, LECHE en polvo, ALMENDRA, manteca de cacao, pasta de cacao, aceite de ALM NDRA, frambuesa, marc de champdn 2,2%, harina de aoz, Trufas de Chocolate con
Leche hMcc de Champdn. Chocolate blanco cacao: 36% minieno, Materias dcteas: 34% minimo. Ingredientes: azticor de cariaen bruto, LECHE en polvo, manteca de cacao,
ALMENDRA, pasta d cacao, acete de ALMENDRA, marc de charmpan 2,2% hrina de ooz, Tafas de Chocolate Negro con Mare de Champdn. Chocolate negro cacao: 72%
minimo. Ingreientes: pasta de cacao, azlcar de cariaenbruto, AVELLANAS, cacao en polyo, aceite de AVELLANA, marc de champdn 3%, manteca de cacco.

CHAMPAGNE TRUFFLE SELECTION -
i

Nutrition Information | Average Quantity Per 1009/ Made inthe UK by Willie's Cacao Ltd, Unit A Langland's Business Park, Uffculme
Nahrwertangaben Durchichnitiche | EX153DA, UK and Wille . ' '
Informacion Nutricional | Canﬁds:il Metiica I. Copenhog'en, qurznmv::llle S Lté, R0 Z20ckr 210
Energy  Energie | Energla 2333J 561Kcal www.villiescacao.com -
Fat Total  Fett Insgesamt | Grasas Totales 3869 BestBefore| Mindestens Haltbar

Saturated Fat | Davon Gescttigte Fettsduren | : Bis/Mejor Antes '

Grasas Saturadas 16,59
cmhyd'mrs , Dce / KoZHenkgry}ixtg | Carbohidratos 395 23/08/2025 L0011

von Zuc
gﬁm{ E,l'sﬁlss fuds Agton :]iggg 5% 060165 584031
2

0lg 11 Og Storein a cool dry place  Kiihl und trocken lagern| Conservar en un lugar fresco y seco
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RASPBERRIES &
DARK CHOCOLATE
All-Butter Biscuits for Tea

%), Natural favouring, Caramel syrup, Emulsifer Soya
By e e (L), 5 3, s et
Sadu i tonee Notuabefor ut
alegysfleers. Bt beorend S ase

BISCUITS AUX FRAMBOISES ETAU Cl}OCOlAT
NOIR Ingrédients:Farne de bié (Farine de bié, (alcum, Fer,
Nicine, Thiamine), Beurre (28%) (Lai, Sel), Sucr, Pate de 220
(aca0 en poudre (1), Arome naturel, Sirop de caramel,
mﬂmmammmmmﬂm
oem,mmammmdemmmnm
persomes soufrant 'allergies aux s 3 cogues. A consomer
e préférence avant i Voi la base
GALLETAS DE FRAMBUESA Y CHOCOLATE.
NEGRO Ingredientes: Rarina de rigo (Harina de trigo, (aldo,
Hierro, Niacina, iamin), Mantequilla (28%) (Leche, Sai), Aziic,
Masa de o (3%), (ac20 en polvo (1), Aromes naturaes, arabe
&mmmtaﬁn&mmm&m&
frambuesa (0.3%), Sal marina, Gasificante: Bicarbonato de sodio. No
apto para alérgicos a los frutos de cisara. (onsumir
| preferentemente antes del fin de: Ver base.

KEKSE MIT HIMBEEREN & DUNKLER
SCHOKOLADE Zufaten: Weizenmehl (Weizenmehl, (zicum,
e, Niadin, Triamin), Butter (28%) (Mch, Sal), Zuckes, Kakaomsse
- (%) Kaopuve (5, Ntrices A Karameliup, et
| Sojalecithin, Himbeersaftkonzentrat (0.3%), Meersalz, Backiriebmittet
. Nafriumbikarbonat. Fur Nussallergiker nicht geeignet. Mindestens
haltbar bis Ende: Siehe Boden.

BISCOTTI AL CIOCCOLATO FONDENTEE
LAMPONI Ingrediesi Farre 6 gramo (v 4 g2, (s,
Ferm, Nadre, Tamma), Bum (22%) (L, S3e). Furhem) Pl
i a0 (%), (320 I poivere (%), Aroima refiie. scroppn 6
ek, Emulsorant= [ecive d o, S 6 Gmpoe
coneenitraio (03%), S mano, Agenke v Barbon 6
sodio. Non adatito pes dhi soffre & g 22 fnuffa a s 2
(oMU preieriniments enii fne Veders G s

KIKS MED HINDBAR & MORK CHOKOLADE
Ingredienser- Hvedeme! (Hvedemel, (icim. Jem, Nech, Thiamin),

Natriombilarborat. i egnet B neddealiergitere. Beckl for e
bunden.

HALLONKEX MED MORK CHOKLAD
Ingredienser- Vetemjol (Vetemjol, Kaicum, Bm. Necn, Temin),
Smér (B%) aﬁm_mmmmm
mmmmmhh_iﬂh
juice koncentrat (03%), Havssalt. Baipuiver: Birboret. 2 Gmplly
or notallergiter. Bt f5ve uigéngen av- Se bolin

KOEKJES MET FRAMBOZEN & PURE
CHOCOLADE Ingrediénien Tarwemes! (larwemeel (Gaum,
e, Niacine, Thiamine), Boter (28%) (Melk, Zoul), Sk,
(aceomassa (5%), (acaopoeder (F), Nefuarigte o7,

(03%), Zeerout, Rismiddel Nairiombicarbonast. Niet geschil! woor
mumhmmum

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
TYPICAL VALUES per 100g
Eneray / Energie / Valor Eneraético / Energie / Energia / Energi / Energi / Energie B/ Wi
Fat / Matieres grasses / Grasas / Fett / Grassi / Fedt / Fett / Vet %43
(of which) saturates / (dont) acides gras saturés / (de las cuales) acidos grasos saturades /
(davon) gesattigte Fettsauren / (di cui) acidi grassi saturi / (heraf) mattede fedtsyrer /
(Varav) Mattat fett / (waaronder) gesatureerd Bdg
Carbohydrate / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / Kohlenhydrate / Carboidrati /
Kulhydrater / Kolhydrater / Koolhydraten 8109
of which) sugars / (dont) sucres / (de los cuales) azicares / (davon) Zucker /
(di cui) zuccheri / (heraf) sukkerarter / (varav) sockerarter / (waaronder) suikers B39
Protein / Protéines / Proteinas / EiweiB / Proteine / Protein / Protein / Proteine 629
Salt / Sel /Sal / Salz / Sale / Salt / Salt / Zout 069

140 g © (Netwt. 49 oz) ™o

PACKAGED IN A PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE | CONSUME WITHIN ONE WEEK OF OPENING

The E&E logo and Miller's are registered
trademarks of Artisan Biscuits Ltd.

Artisan Biscuits, Britannia House, Blenheim Rd,
Ashbourne, Derbyshire DE6 THA
TFCC Distribution Limited, Inniscarra, Co. Dublin,

e S )

MILLER’S
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* CREMONA ITALA »

IT - Amaretti - Ingredienti: zucchero', mandorle di
albicocca? (20%), albume d'uovo, proteine del latte,
agenti lievitanti .(E500, E503), aroma. Puo contenere
arachidi, cereali (glutine), e frutta a guscio.

'origine: UE - non UE, *origine: UE - non UE

GB - Biscuits with apricot kernels - Ingredients: sugar’,
apricot kernels? (20%), egg-white, milk proteins, raising
agent (E500, E503), flavouring. May contain peanuts,
cereals (gluten), and nuts.

'origin: EU - non EU, 2origin: EU - non EU

D - Geback mit Aprikosenkernen - Zutaten: Zucker',
Aprikosenkerne? (20%), Hiihnerei-eiweiB, Milcheiweil,
Backtriebmittel (ES00, ES03), Aroma. Kann Erdniissen,
Getreide (Gluten), und Schalenfriichten enthalten.
'Ursprung: UE - nicht UE, 2Ursprung: UE - nicht UE

FR - Biscuits aux amandes d'abricot - Ingrédients:
sucre', amandes d'abricot? (20%), blanc d'ceuf, protéines
du lait, poudre a lever (E500, E503), arome. Peut contenir
arachides, céréals (gluten), et fruits a coque.
"origine: UE - ne pas UE, Zorigine: UE - ne pas UE

NL - Koekjes met abrikozen-pitten - Ingrediénten:
suiker', abrikozenpitten? (20%), eiwit, melkeiwitten,
rijsmiddel (ES00, E503), aroma. Kan aardnoten, granen
s%luten), en noten bevatten,

orsprong: UE - en niet UE, 2Oorsprong: UE - en niet UE

100g€e
Net Wt. 3530z

PRODOTTO IN TALIA / PRODUCED IN [TALY /
HERGESTELLT IN TALIEN / PRODUIT EN [TALIE /
GEPRODUCEERD IN ITALIE,

Prodotto e confezionato da; / Produced and packed

by: / Hergestellt und verpackt von: / Fabriqué et
conditionné par: / Geproduceerd en verpakt door:

DOLCIARIA GADESCHI S.p.A.
Q¥ . StradaProvinciale 26, km 5

CGADESCHT® 26010 Corte de' Frat) - .
CCADESCHT rte de’ Frati - Cremona - Italy

www.gadeschi.it

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi sopra. / Best
before: see top. / Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe oben. /

A consommer de préférence avant le: voir ci-dessus. / Ten

minste houdbaar tot; zie hierboven.

Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto. / Store in a cool dry
place. / Kiihl und trocken lagem. / Conserver dans un
endroit frais et sec./ Op een droge en koele plaats bewaren.

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100g / Average nutritional values
per100g / Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte je 100g /Valeurs
nutritionnelles moyennes pour 100g / Gemiddelde
voedingswaarde per 100g

Energia / Energy / Energie /

Energie / Energie 1828kl / 434 Keal
Grassi/ Fat / Fett / Matieres grasses / Vetten 10g

di cui acidi grassi saturi / of which saturates /

davon gesattigte Fettsauren / dont acides gras

saturés / waarvan verzadigde vetzuren 074
Carboidrati / Carbohydrate / Kohlenhydrate /

Glucides / Koolhydraten 784

di cui zuccheri / of which sugars /

davon Zucker/ dont sucres / warwaan suikers 764
Fibre / Fibre / Ballaststoffe / Fibres alimentaires /

Voedingsvezels 31¢
Proteine / Protein / Eiweil / Protéines / Eiwitten 659
Sale/Salt/Salz / Sel / Zout 0,15¢

Made -

(AsTUCCIO CARTA-PAP21 )
SACCHETTO

PLASTICA-PP 05
RACCOLTA DIFFERENZIATA
@a le isposizioni del tuo Comune per la gestione dei riﬁmi.J

00&K5AN'NnNas2¢

in Italy

2

|
8



.. FINEST TRADITIONALLY MADE BISCUTE

CRANBERRY BISCUITS
Biscuits with Sweetened Dried Cranberries
GREDIENTS: Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Niacin,
Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm,
Rapeseed), Sugar, Rolled Oats, Sweetened Dried
ranberries (4%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil)
Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents: Sodium
Hydrogen Carbonate, Diphosphate; Free Rangé
Pasteurised Egg.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereallso
ontaining gluten, see ingredients in bold. May a3
contain Milk, Tree Nuts and Soya. Suitable for

: Vegetarians. Not suitable for Vegans
gg RAGE: Store in a cool, dry place. Once?
Pin an airtight container and consume w

weeks.
Best Before: See Base:

RA3026 A

!

17162

F t
'mhouse Biscuits Ltd: Bfooks
9PX

Nelson, Lancs BB? ?"*  k




el .0
mass,

F
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TRITIONAL INFORMATION
per 100gms

2362kj/567kcal
39.0g

12.09
37.0g
32.0g

4.49
16.0g
0.20g

\ w

ALLERGY ADVICE:
For allergens, see \"
May contain other nuts.
STORAGE CONDITIONS:
No Direct sunlight

Max temp: 16°c

Max Humidity: 65% R/H

BEST BEFORE:
See pack.

gredients inBold, ™ |

!

|




SCOTTISH

SHORTBREAD NUTCRACKER’S NIBBLES

INGREDIENTS: Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin),
Butter (33%) (milk, salt), Sugar, Cornflour,
Allergen Adbvice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain nuts and sesame seeds.

INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé (avec du carbonate de calcium, fer, niacine,
thiamine), Beurre (33%) (lait, sel), Sucre, Farine. Pour les allergénes,
y compris les céréales contenant du gluten, voir ingrédients en gras. Peut
également contenir des noix et des graines de sésame.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl (mit Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter
(33%) (Milch, Salz), Zucker, Maismehl. Flr Allergene, einschlieBlich glutenhaltige
Getreide, siehe Zutaten in Fettdruck. Mai enthalten auch Niisse und Sesam.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g)

Energy: 2273 kJ / 544 kcal
Fat: 30.1g
as Saturates: 18.8g
Carbohydrates: 62.79
as Sugars: 20.5g
Protein: 4.8g
Salt: . 0.79
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place.
Once opened, keep in an airtight container.
Guarantee: If you are not satisfied with your purchase,
please return the product and packaging stating
where and when it was purchased.
57060029"968243> 1_509 &.5.30z



IT'S A FAMILY THING

Kindness opened his bakery

Three generations ago my grandfather, William
and set his standards high, we've not com promised on that. For us the secret
(o great oatcakes is simple; always use the finest ingredients. Still handmade at
our bakery in the Scottish countryside we are proud that our award winning

oatcakes are now enjoyed-around the world.

Ingredients

Nutritional information Oatmeal (50%), Wheat Flour (Wheat flour,
Wheat Gluten, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Typical Values Pe;itoatcake Thiamin). Cheddar Cheese (13%) (Milk),
€ (59) Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents
Energy (kJ) 97 (Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium Hydrogen
(kcal) 23 Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate).

Fat 1.29 Allergen Advice

of which is saturates 0.3g For allergens, including cereals containing
Carbohydrate 2.59 gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may
of which is sugars 4 0.2g contain Egg and Soya.

Suitable for Vegetarians.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct
Protein 0.6g sunlight. Once opened, the product should be
kept in an airtight container.

Salt 5 0.11g Best Before: See end of pack.

Fibre 0.3g

THE 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff,
KINDNESS 4Aberdeenshire, AB53 6SY
Tel: 01771 644288 info@thekindnessbakery.co.uk

= BAKERY =  THEKINDNESSBAKERYCO.UK
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Love Popcorn Pecan Popcorn, 70g

; ;‘ N 5 ‘*t\_:::, ¥ 't"-
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ALLERGENS: For allergens, please see NUTRUTIONAL INFORMATI_ON s 1
ingredients in bold. F . Typical values PER 100g I
WABNING: Unpoppgd kernelsAmay be present g Energy 1864!‘<"J‘\7~‘.i"“"'.%-
in this product. Made in an environment where | =it
peanuts and wheat are handled. ~ 441kcal
DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarians. . Fat : - 4.0
GMO STATUS: To the best of our LOEIYESEERUEEN r \which saturates 4.8g
genetically-modified raw materials are present e - ) [ AT
in this product. - Carbohydrates e B 76:28
INGREDIENTS: Granulated Sugar, Air Popped “of which sugars 51.3g
Corn (28%), Golden Syrup, Butter (Contains e i e g e
Milk), Pecan Halves (7%) (Nuts), Maple Syrup, Fibre - - el 28]
Glucose Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Bicarbonate Protein 4.5g
of Soda, Nut Flavouring (0.3%), Emulsifier: Soya ' = e
Lecithin. - Salt : 1.2

Sodium 0.5g

Love the planet, please
recycle this product

5106022
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" (A 33 BISCUITS/PLATZCHEN/GALLETAS/BOLACHAS/BISCOTTI 150 G

> = Biscuits with almond flavour Galletas con sabor a almendra
INGREDIENTS: Wheat flour, sugar, vegetable  INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, azicar, aceite
olls (palm®, r ed, coconut), sugar syrup,  vegetal (palma®, nabina, coco), jaral
raising agent (Sodium hydrogen carbonate),  gasificante (bicarbonato sédico),
dnnamon, natural flavour, salt. May contain ~ aroma natural, sal. Puede conten;
aces of Almond. *Palm oil from sustainable - almendras, *Aceite de palma pro

ertified plantations. plantaciones sostenibles y certific

H Biscuts au

Biscoitos com sabor a am
INGREDIENTES: Farinha de tri

Forest Feast Salted Caramel Milk Chocolate Almonds
Ingredients

Belgian Milk Chocolate (59%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier
(Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Salted Caramel Almonds (40%) (Almonds, Sugar,
Salt, Golden Syrup, Sunflower Oil, Vanilla Seasoning (Dextrose, Sugar, Natural Flavouring),
Maltodextrin, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm, Sunflower), Glazing Agents
(Gum Arabic, Shellac), Milk Chocolate contains 34% Cocoa Solids minimum, 22% Milk Solids
minimum



Typical values Per 100g

Energy 2377H
568kcal
Fat 37.7g
of which saturates 149
Carbohydrate 434¢
of which sugars 369
Fibre 35g
Protein 10.8g
Salt 0.73g

Allergen Information

Contains Almonds, May Contain Brazil Nuts, May Contain Cashew Nuts, May Contain
Hazelnuts, May Contain Macadamia Nut/ Queensland Nut, Contains Milk, May Contain Nuts,
May Contain Peanuts, May Contain Pecan Nuts, May Contain Pistachio Nuts, May Contain
Sesame, Contains Soya, May Contain Walnuts

Our chocolaterie also handles Peanuts, Other Nuts & Sesame Seeds.



Joe & Seph's Eggnog Popcorn, 80g







Holdsworth Millionaire’s Shortbread Truffle Ballotin 110g

MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass,
Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass,
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Caramel
(Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK, Sugar, Water,
Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch, Thickener: Agar-Agar, Flavours, Emulsifiers:
Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids and Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid (E330), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Biscuit
Crump 13% (WHEAT Flour (Statutory Additives: Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Thiamin, Nicotinamide), Sugar, Sustainably Sourced Palm Oil, Invert Sugar
Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Raising Agent (E500ii Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt)),
Butter (MILK), Salt Flakes, Neutral Spirit, Colour (Iron Oxide). For allergens,
see ingredients in BOLD. Contains MILK, SOYA & WHEAT. May contain
traces of TREE NUTS, PEANUTS & EGG.

Nutrition information typical values

Per 100 g Per chocolate [AV. 12 g)

Energy 2096 kJ /501 kcal 251 kJ /60 keal
Fat 30g 4q

of which saturates 179 29
Carbohydrate 55¢g 79

of which sugars 45¢g 5g
Protein 5g 0.6g
Salt 169 0.19g

Dark Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 60% min.
Milk Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 33% min. Milk Solids 22%min.
Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Dark

Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sweetened
Condensed Skimmed Milk, Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch, Thickener: Agar-Agar, Flavours, Emulsifiers: Mono

and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids and Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium

Sorbate), Biscuit Crumb 13% (Wheat Flour (Statutory Additives: Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamin, Nicotinamide),

Sugar, Palm Oil, Invert Sugar Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Raising Agent (E500ii Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt), Butter
(Milk), Salt Flakes, Neutral Spirit, Colour (Iron Oxide).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Contains wheat. May contain traces of peanuts other
tree nuts, gluten & egg. Suitable for vegetarians. Palm oil from sustainable sources.
Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18°C away from strong odours and direct sunlight.



Lanson White Label
Wine Type: Champan
Winecellar: Lanson

Regions: A.O.C. Champagne

Grape Variety: 38% Chardonnay, 25% Pinot Meunier, 37% Pinot Noir

Bottle type: Champanoise

Bottle size (cl): 75

Service: Serve at an ambient temperature of 8 °C
Sugar (g/l): 28

Graduation (% vol.): 12.50


https://www.vinoseleccion.co.uk/regions/champagne
https://www.vinoseleccion.co.uk/grape-varieties/chardonnay
https://www.vinoseleccion.co.uk/grape-varieties/pinot-meunier
https://www.vinoseleccion.co.uk/grape-varieties/pinot-noir

Il
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Sensi Frozen 18K Gold Brut Prosecco 75cl

Brand Sensi
Country Of Origin Italy
Presentation Bottle Only
Strength (ABV)%11
Case [ Pack Sizel
Container Size 750ml
Bottle Closure Synthetic Cork

Wine Style Sparkling
Wine Colour White



https://www.drinksupermarket.com/brands/sensi
https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?country_of_origin=6118
https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?presentation=3827
https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?pack_size=6383
https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?closure=5299
https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?wine_style=6821
https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?wine_colour=6809
uk043
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Grape Type GLERA
Vintage NV


https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?wine_grape_type=3127
https://www.drinksupermarket.com/prosecco?vintage=3146

NERO D'AVOLA
e S|CILIA

DNOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA
. 2023

\inorosso di intensita € fascino, con note speziate e di pepe nero. Dal
gusto persistente, ricco ed elegante, e perfetto abbinato al sapore
deciso di carne rossa, arrosti, selvaggina e formaggi stagionati

Acomplex and charming red, with notes of black pepper and Spices.
Hegant and well balanced, it is perfect with the strong flavoursof fed

Meat, such as roasts and game, and mature cheeses.
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Roku Japanese Gin

Alcohol Type

Liqueur

Country

Japan

Net Contents

70cl

Alcohol Percentage and Units
Alcohol Unit Text

28x25ml per bottle 25ml per glass 100ml = 1,008kJ / 240kcal 25ml = 255kJ / 60kcal The UK Chief
Medical Officers recommend adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units per week
www.bedrinkaware.co.uk www.drinksmart.com

ABV

43% vol

Whitly Neil Vodka

Brand J.J. Whitley

Alcohol type Vodka

Flavour Smooth vanilla with subtle spice
Unit count 700.0 millilitre

Number of items 1

About this item

70cl 38% ABV
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THE VIBRANT AROMAS OF OUR CREME DE

CASSIS DE DIJON ARE THE Rsrlscmu,f H
OF 150 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE AND HIGH

LIQUEUR STANDARDS OF MAISON
FAMILIALE GABRIEL BOUDIER.

CONSERVER AU REFREGIRATEUR
STORE IN THE REFRIGERATOR.

®

IMPORTED BY EMPORIA BRAND
172 LONDON ROAD, GUILDFORD, 6L




Bottega Tiramisu Liqueur 50cl

A pleasantly sweet and creamy liqueur inspired by the traditional Italian dessert. Best served
chilled, it is perfect on its own, added to cocktails or even with panettone or ice cream.

50cl bottle

ABV 17%
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